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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (87)  Ayane TOBISE JPN   -17 F 3.50/52 4.00/52 850.00  850.00 
2  (74)  Yu MORIYAMA JPN   -17 F 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/52 1000.00 1000.00 
3  (117)  Gina BUCKLEY THA   -17 F 0.00/37 1.00/37   25.00 
4  (130)  Waralee Madison PEN THA   -17 F 2.00/37 0.50/37   50.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (98)  Min Kyu KIM KOR   -17 M 1.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/11.25 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (97)  Seong-Min JU KOR   -17 M 3.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00 969.92  969.92 
3  (95)  Donggyu HWANG KOR   -17 M 5.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/13.00 887.22  887.22 
4  (55)  Alexander Dustin WANGKA INA   -17 M 5.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25   766.92 
5  (63)  Abolfazl ZAMANIAN IRI   -17 M 4.50/58/16.00 5.50/58/16.00   714.29 
6  (75)  Yu NAGATOMO JPN   -17 M 2.25/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00 691.73  691.73 
7  (20)  John KNIGHT *HKG   -17 M 4.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00    
8  (78)  Jo NAKAMURA JPN   -17 M 2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/16.00 661.65  661.65 
9  (112)  Aiden YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 1.50/58/16.00 2.00/58/16.00 661.65  661.65 

10  (111)  Adam YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 2.50/58/18.25 1.00/58/16.00 646.62  646.62 
11  (57)  Damien Amalca ZULKARNAIN INA   -17 M 3.50/52 413.53  413.53 
12  (118)  Jasper BUCKLEY THA   -17 M 4.00/43   150.38 
13  (132)  Fendi SATNURAK THA   -17 M 0.00/40    

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (108)  Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (131)  Weeraya ROSENDAHL THA   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   868.42 
3  (93)  Ah Reum HAN KOR   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 881.58  881.58 
4  (48)  Ummu Thoyibhatus SHOLIKAH INA   Ope F 1.25/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   842.11 
5  (102)  Hyerim LEE KOR   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 881.58  881.58 
6  (103)  Soo Min LEE KOR   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   842.11 
7  (56)  Safira Ratriandari WIDODO *INA   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25    
8  (66)  Harue KAMIYA JPN   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 684.21  684.21 
9  (81)  Moe SADAMIZU JPN   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 5.50/55/16.00   684.21 

10  (2)  Langbo GONG CHN   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25   526.32 
11  (65)  Lisako ISHIKAWA JPN   Ope F 1.00/55/16.00   500.00 
12  (37)  Emilia Guliva HAMPP *INA   Ope F 0.00/55/16.00    
13  (30)  Ni Eka Dewi AMBARAWATI *INA   Ope F 3.50/55/18.25    
14  (44)  Nur Alimah PRIAMBODO INA   Ope F 0.00/55/18.25 315.79  315.79 
15  (128)  Pattanan PAMONPOL THA   Ope F 5.00/52   289.47 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (92)  Tae Ho CHANG KOR   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (106)  Hyuncheol YU *KOR   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 1.00/58/11.25 914.89   
3  (100)  Yoon Ho KIM KOR   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00 861.70  861.70 
4  (60)  Amirhossein MAHIGIR IRI   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/12.00   808.51 
5  (47)  Guruh Dwi SAMUDRA INA   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00   797.87 
6  (90)  Kohei YAMAGUCHI JPN   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25 595.74  595.74 
7  (79)  Yusuke NOZAWA JPN   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 3.50/58/14.25   585.11 
8  (104)  Juhyung PARK KOR   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25 744.68  744.68 
9  (120)  Nattawut HAPHOLDEE THA   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25   691.49 

10  (49)  M. Agung SULAKSONO INA   Ope M 0.50/58/14.25 5.50/58/16.00 521.28  521.28 
11  (41)  Rangga MAULANA *INA   Ope M 0.50/58/14.25 4.50/58/18.25    
12  (77)  Daigo NAKAMURA JPN   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25 606.38  606.38 
13  (143)  Khaled Boom Boom SUBAA UAE   Ope M 1.50/58/16.00   414.89 
14  (129)  Noppawut PANEESONG THA   Ope M 4.00/52   85.11 
15  (142)  Abdulla ALQASEMI UAE   Ope M 0.50/52   10.64 
16  (34)  Arvind ARVIND IND   Ope M 0.00/52    
16  (40)  Denish KUMAR IND   Ope M 0.00/52    
16  (46)  Praveen Singh RAWAT IND   Ope M 0.00/52    

Masters Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (71)  Kiyomi MATSUMOTO JPN   40+ F 2.00/43 3.00/55/18.25 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (113)  Angelina CHRISTIAN SGP   40+ F 5.00/46 1.00/52   703.70 
3  (114)  Karen DE LACY SGP   40+ F 5.00/46 1.50/49   500.00 
4  (21)  Wai Yee KWONG HKG   40+ F 1.00/43 2.00/43   74.07 

Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (85)  Toshiyuki SUMITA JPN   40+ M 4.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (72)  Takeshi MIFUNE JPN   40+ M 2.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25   950.00 
3  (58)  Maliki ZULKARNAIN INA   40+ M 0.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 675.00  675.00 
4  (19)  Bradford Caleb KNIGHT HKG   40+ M 5.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25   725.00 
5  (73)  Hisashi MIWA JPN   40+ M 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25 550.00  550.00 
6  (59)  Hamid GHADAMI IRI   40+ M 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   550.00 
7  (28)  Rex Nigel Philip TALAMO HKG   40+ M 4.50/52 412.50  412.50 
8  (61)  Alireza MEHRSADEGHI IRI   40+ M 2.00/49   200.00 
9  (15)  Chi Yan Michael CHOW HKG   40+ M 0.00/46    

Junior Girls Trick Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (74)  Yu MORIYAMA JPN   -17 F 1750 1630 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (54)  Azila Khaira TUSSA INA   -17 F 1240 1140   708.57 
3  (87)  Ayane TOBISE JPN   -17 F 510 590 337.14  337.14 
4  (45)  Annisa Safira RAMANIA INA   -17 F 200 200   114.29 

Junior Boys Trick Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (112)  Aiden YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 4350 5150 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (97)  Seong-Min JU KOR   -17 M 4020 4970 965.05  965.05 
3  (111)  Adam YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 3730 3080 724.27  724.27 
4  (78)  Jo NAKAMURA JPN   -17 M 3300 2620 640.78  640.78 
5  (57)  Damien Amalca ZULKARNAIN INA   -17 M 2000 2000 388.35  388.35 
6  (75)  Yu NAGATOMO JPN   -17 M 1940 1900 376.70  376.70 
7  (98)  Min Kyu KIM KOR   -17 M 1490 289.32  289.32 
8  (95)  Donggyu HWANG KOR   -17 M 820 159.22  159.22 

Open Women Trick Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (108)  Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS   Ope F 7680 5280 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (65)  Lisako ISHIKAWA JPN   Ope F 3840 3380   500.00 
3  (4)  Hui JIANG CHN   Ope F 3800 3190   494.79 
4  (66)  Harue KAMIYA JPN   Ope F 2560 2640 343.75  343.75 
5  (38)  Heriyanti HERIYANTI *INA   Ope F 2740 2600    
6  (44)  Nur Alimah PRIAMBODO INA   Ope F 3690 2440 480.47  480.47 
7  (93)  Ah Reum HAN KOR   Ope F 1770 230.47  230.47 
8  (102)  Hyerim LEE KOR   Ope F 660 85.94  85.94 

Open Men Trick Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (9)  Junjie ZHONG CHN   Ope M 5160 5140  1000.00 
2  (50)  Dimas Ridho SUPRIHONO INA   Ope M 4630 4690   908.91 
3  (104)  Juhyung PARK KOR   Ope M 1970 3700 1000.00  717.05 
4  (79)  Yusuke NOZAWA JPN   Ope M 2970 3450   668.60 
5  (100)  Yoon Ho KIM KOR   Ope M 2840 3120 843.24  604.65 
6  (39)  M. Rafi Yanuresta HIDAYAT *INA   Ope M 2760 2980    
7  (92)  Tae Ho CHANG KOR   Ope M 1380 2780 751.35  538.76 
8  (90)  Kohei YAMAGUCHI JPN   Ope M 1830 2530 683.78  490.31 
9  (106)  Hyuncheol YU *KOR   Ope M 1340 1230 362.16   

10  (77)  Daigo NAKAMURA JPN   Ope M 2850 770.27  552.33 
11  (143)  Khaled Boom Boom SUBAA UAE   Ope M 970   187.98 
12  (49)  M. Agung SULAKSONO INA   Ope M 740 200.00  143.41 
13  (142)  Abdulla ALQASEMI UAE   Ope M 290   56.20 
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Masters Women Trick Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (71)  Kiyomi MATSUMOTO JPN   40+ F 2040 1740 1000.00 1000.00 

Masters Men Trick Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (58)  Maliki ZULKARNAIN INA   40+ M 2170 3350 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (85)  Toshiyuki SUMITA JPN   40+ M 2530 2900 865.67  865.67 
3  (72)  Takeshi MIFUNE JPN   40+ M 1510 1290   450.75 
4  (73)  Hisashi MIWA JPN   40+ M 1780 840 531.34  531.34 
5  (28)  Rex Nigel Philip TALAMO HKG   40+ M 660 600 197.01  197.01 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (45)  Annisa Safira RAMANIA INA   -17 F 14.7m 15.7m  1000.00 
2  (74)  Yu MORIYAMA JPN   -17 F 11.9m 12.9m 1000.00  678.16 
3  (87)  Ayane TOBISE JPN   -17 F 0.00m 11.7m 796.61  540.23 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (97)  Seong-Min JU KOR   -17 M 43.5m 44.3m 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (98)  Min Kyu KIM KOR   -17 M 40.4m 40.0m 886.30  886.30 
3  (95)  Donggyu HWANG KOR   -17 M 34.6m 35.0m 728.86  728.86 
4  (75)  Yu NAGATOMO JPN   -17 M 27.6m 31.8m 635.57  635.57 
5  (78)  Jo NAKAMURA JPN   -17 M 28.1m 30.9m 609.33  609.33 
6  (112)  Aiden YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 20.1m 19.6m 294.46  294.46 
7  (111)  Adam YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 15.9m 172.01  172.01 
8  (57)  Damien Amalca ZULKARNAIN INA   -17 M 10.3m 8.75  8.75 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (108)  Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS   Ope F 36.9m 37.8m 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (66)  Harue KAMIYA JPN   Ope F 36.0m 37.5m 985.58  985.58 
3  (81)  Moe SADAMIZU JPN   Ope F 34.9m 36.6m   942.31 
4  (35)  Endhar Pupul GIRITYA INA   Ope F 27.9m 30.6m   653.85 
5  (93)  Ah Reum HAN KOR   Ope F 26.6m 24.7m 461.54  461.54 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

6  (44)  Nur Alimah PRIAMBODO INA   Ope F 23.7m 23.5m 322.12  322.12 
7  (102)  Hyerim LEE KOR   Ope F 19.4m 115.38  115.38 
8  (131)  Weeraya ROSENDAHL THA   Ope F 16.3m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (100)  Yoon Ho KIM KOR   Ope M 43.3m 48.6m 991.60  991.60 
2  (106)  Hyuncheol YU *KOR   Ope M 43.1m 43.9m 794.12   
3  (92)  Tae Ho CHANG KOR   Ope M 36.6m 43.3m 768.91  768.91 
4  (90)  Kohei YAMAGUCHI JPN   Ope M 40.9m 42.7m 743.70  743.70 
5  (8)  Jing Liang YUAN CHN   Ope M 39.4m 40.0m   630.25 
6  (77)  Daigo NAKAMURA JPN   Ope M 48.8m 1000.00 1000.00 
7  (104)  Juhyung PARK KOR   Ope M 35.9m 457.98  457.98 
8  (49)  M. Agung SULAKSONO INA   Ope M 34.4m 394.96  394.96 
9  (3)  Wencai HE CHN   Ope M 26.3m   54.62 

10  (40)  Denish KUMAR IND   Ope M 0.00m    

Masters Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (71)  Kiyomi MATSUMOTO JPN   40+ F 0.00m 9.1m 1000.00 1000.00 

Masters Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (58)  Maliki ZULKARNAIN INA   40+ M 39.2m 40.2m 1000.00 1000.00 
2  (85)  Toshiyuki SUMITA JPN   40+ M 36.4m 35.5m 874.17  874.17 
3  (73)  Hisashi MIWA JPN   40+ M 25.9m 26.0m 529.80  529.80 
4  (15)  Chi Yan Michael CHOW HKG   40+ M 13.0m 12.2m   99.34 

Junior Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (74)  Yu MORIYAMA JPN   -17 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2  (87)  Ayane TOBISE JPN   -17 F 850.00  337.14  796.61  1983.75 

Junior Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (97)  Seong-Min JU KOR   -17 M 969.92  965.05  1000.00  2934.97 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

2  (98)  Min Kyu KIM KOR   -17 M 1000.00  289.32  886.30  2175.62 
3  (112)  Aiden YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 661.65  1000.00  294.46  1956.11 
4  (78)  Jo NAKAMURA JPN   -17 M 661.65  640.78  609.33  1911.76 
5  (95)  Donggyu HWANG KOR   -17 M 887.22  159.22  728.86  1775.30 
6  (75)  Yu NAGATOMO JPN   -17 M 691.73  376.70  635.57  1704.00 
7  (111)  Adam YOONG HANIFAH MAS   -17 M 646.62  724.27  172.01  1542.90 
8  (57)  Damien Amalca ZULKARNAIN INA   -17 M 413.53  388.35  8.75  810.63 

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (108)  Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2  (66)  Harue KAMIYA JPN   Ope F 684.21  343.75  985.58  2013.54 
3  (93)  Ah Reum HAN KOR   Ope F 881.58  230.47  461.54  1573.59 
4  (44)  Nur Alimah PRIAMBODO INA   Ope F 315.79  480.47  322.12  1118.38 
5  (102)  Hyerim LEE KOR   Ope F 881.58  85.94  115.38  1082.90 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (100)  Yoon Ho KIM KOR   Ope M 861.70  843.24  991.60  2696.54 
2  (92)  Tae Ho CHANG KOR   Ope M 1000.00  751.35  768.91  2520.26 
3  (77)  Daigo NAKAMURA JPN   Ope M 606.38  770.27  1000.00  2376.65 
4  (104)  Juhyung PARK KOR   Ope M 744.68  1000.00  457.98  2202.66 
5  (106)  Hyuncheol YU *KOR   Ope M 914.89  362.16  794.12  2071.17 
6  (90)  Kohei YAMAGUCHI JPN   Ope M 595.74  683.78  743.70  2023.22 
7  (49)  M. Agung SULAKSONO INA   Ope M 521.28  200.00  394.96  1116.24 

Masters Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (71)  Kiyomi MATSUMOTO JPN   40+ F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Masters Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (85)  Toshiyuki SUMITA JPN   40+ M 1000.00  865.67  874.17  2739.84 
2  (58)  Maliki ZULKARNAIN INA   40+ M 675.00  1000.00  1000.00  2675.00 
3  (73)  Hisashi MIWA JPN   40+ M 550.00  531.34  529.80  1611.14 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


